
29.10.2021 Friday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

27.10.2021 Wednesday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

28.10.2021 Thursday Biology / Computer Economics Economics / Sociology

Gandhi Jayanti ( Holiday)

Mahalaya (Holiday)

DATE DAY XI SCIENCE XI COMMERCE XI HUMANITIES

Study Leave

Geography

Physics Accounts History / Psychology

Mathematics Mathematics

01.10.2021 Friday

Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

Chemistry BST Poltical Science

IT IT IT

Regular Class Taxation Regular Class

Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education

Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

Autumn Break (Puja Vacation)

English English English

Study Leave

26.10.2021 Tuesday

22.10.2021 Friday

23.10.2021 Saturday

25.10.2021 Monday

08.10.2021 Friday

09.10.2021 Saturday

Tuesday

06.10.2021 Wednesday

07.10.2021 Thursday

Yoga Cost Acc. / Yoga Yoga

BIHANI ACADEMY

SESSION - 2021-22

DATE SHEET   FOR    PT - 2   EXAMINATION

02.10.2021 Saturday

04.10.2021  Monday

30.10.2021 Saturday

21.10.2021 Thursday

11.10.2021 to 20.10.21

05.10.2021


